



City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0239 Version: 1 Name: Lake Commission appointment

Type: Appointment Status: Filed

 File created:
 5/28/2014
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 7/8/2014
 Final action:
 7/8/2014

Title: Lake Commission

Sponsors: Lake Commission

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Lake Commission minutes

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/8/2014	1	City Council	failed	Fail
7/8/2014	1	City Council	appointed	Pass
7/1/2014	1	Work Session	received and filed	
6/10/2014	1	City Council	deferred	

Lake Commission

SUMMARY:

Earl Dean has resigned from the Lake Commission. The Lake Commission has recommended that George Marlow be appointed to fill the term, which expires in January 2015. At the work session, the names of Lou Morrison and Lavon Hubbard were suggested for consideration.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Make appointment to fill the unexpired term.